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Well Name:   Edwards 33-9

Report Printed:   12/4/2017www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123201040000
Surface Legal Location

NWSE 9 5N 67W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,959.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,972.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

13.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Tubing Repair
Secondary Job Type Start Date

3/20/2001
End Date

3/28/2001

TD:  7,953.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 12/4/2017 12:52:23 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

13.1

448.2

467.8

3,549.9

3,868.1

4,631.9

4,720.1

6,403.9

6,904.9

7,175.9

7,238.8

7,292.0

7,694.9

7,706.0

7,709.0

7,732.0

7,759.8

7,884.8

7,886.2

7,899.9

7,953.1

Formation
s

Parkman,  
Original …

Sussex,  
Original …

Niobrara,  
Original …

Codell,  
Original …

J Sand,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 7,885.0 ftKB; 7,900.0 ftKB

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,886.0

Perforated; 7,709.0-7,732.0

Production Casing Cement (250 sxs); 6,404.0 ftKB; 7,900.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 13.0 ftKB; 7,885.0 ftKB
Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.00; 13.0-7,695.0; 7,682.00

Surface Casing Cement (320 sxs); 13.0 ftKB; 448.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 13.0 ftKB; 448.0 ftKB


